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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Nac Tiempo Cat

1 2 PARDO PARDOS JON VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. ESP 4:45.98 ELITE
2 1 ROYO BLESA ANTONIO SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. ESP 4:46.58 SUB-23
3 13 ARRUDI MIMBRERA LUCAS ZONA ZERO, C. BTT ESP 4:52.19 JUNIOR
4 3 ARRUFAT PUIG ALEIX SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. ESP 4:54.23 SUB-23
5 17 MIRALLES ANGOSTO OSCAR SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. ESP 4:58.08 CADETE
6 18 ROYO BLESA ARTURO SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. ESP 4:58.79 CADETE
7 8 ANDRES EZPELETA PABLO PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA ESP 4:59.26 SUB-23
8 14 SANCHEZ DIAZ JORGE NOGUERA SPORTBIKE ASSOC.ESPORT ESP 4:59.46 JUNIOR
9 19 SUSI HORTET IZAN MULTIBIKE LLEIDA CC ESP 5:03.40 CADETE

10 4 GIMENEZ ARASANZ MIGUEL BARBASTRO, C.C. ESP 5:03.64 ELITE
11 9 CIFRE CENTELLES BRAIS ESP 5:05.84 ELITE
12 10 ARIAS BRAYAM COL 5:15.47 ELITE
13 23 SOLA ESCALERA RAMON SOLARIDER TEAM CLUB ESP 5:19.87 MASTER 30
14 5 BONET CASTAÑO POL COLOMINA, PENYA CICLISTA ESP 5:22.21 ELITE
15 30 RODRIGUEZ EMERY SEBASTIAN ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB ESP 5:23.35 MASTER 40
16 15 GAIRIN TARDOS VICTOR VALLE DE BENASQUE, A.C. ESP 5:24.98 JUNIOR
17 7 DEL VALLE ACOSTA JAIME GRAN VIA BIKES, C.C. ESP 5:29.42 SUB-23
18 25 CABRERO LASCORZ EDGAR INDEPENDIENTE ESP 5:30.44 MASTER 30
19 29 PEREZ SAENZ PABLO INDEPENDIENTE ESP 5:31.16 MASTER 40
20 31 REGAÑO ESTAUN JAVIER OSCENSE, C.C. ESP 5:33.45 MASTER 40
21 36 ROYO PALACIOS JOSE ANGEL SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. ESP 5:39.33 MASTER 50
22 21 GALISTEO BARLUENGA SAMUEL ADDICT BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPORT ESP 5:41.41 CADETE
23 33 PEREZ SAENZ JORGE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. ESP 5:44.01 MASTER 40
24 28 CUNILL AYATS SERGI SOLARIDER TEAM CLUB ESP 5:45.01 MASTER 40
25 34 GALISTEO DOMINGUEZ JORGE ESP 5:53.53 MASTER 40
26 24 PARICIO LANUZA CRISTIAN VIZI-O, C.D. ESP 5:56.89 MASTER 30
27 35 BELLOSTA MINGUEZ DANIEL A. D. Zierzoriders ESP 6:01.94 MASTER 40
28 37 ARRUDI GIBERT FREDERIC ZONA ZERO, C. BTT ESP 6:05.92 MASTER 50
29 38 MURILLO JASO DAVID INDEPENDIENTE ESP 6:06.98 MASTER 50
30 32 IZQUIERDO MAYORGA DAVID SOUL BIKES, VALLE DE BENASQUE ESP 6:13.03 MASTER 40
31 22 RODRIGUEZ GALINDO MARC INDEPENDIENTE ESP 6:19.85 MASTER 30
32 11 PACHES GIMENO ALBERTO ESP 6:38.70 SUB-23
33 6 RODRIGUEZ BIERGE SAMUEL INDEPENDIENTE ESP 6:40.47 SUB-23
34 16 LANASPA OTAL CELIA EDELWEISS TEAM ESP 6:44.32 FEM SUB-23
35 27 MEDINA MOTA MIGUEL ESP 8:47.37 MASTER 30
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Nac Tiempo

CADETE (CADETE) (4)
1 17 MIRALLES ANGOSTO OSCAR SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. ESP 4:58.08
2 18 ROYO BLESA ARTURO SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. ESP 4:58.79
3 19 SUSI HORTET IZAN MULTIBIKE LLEIDA CC ESP 5:03.40
4 21 GALISTEO BARLUENGA SAMUEL ADDICT BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPORT ESP 5:41.41

JUNIOR (JUNIOR) (3)
1 13 ARRUDI MIMBRERA LUCAS ZONA ZERO, C. BTT ESP 4:52.19
2 14 SANCHEZ DIAZ JORGE NOGUERA SPORTBIKE ASSOC.ESPORT ESP 4:59.46
3 15 GAIRIN TARDOS VICTOR VALLE DE BENASQUE, A.C. ESP 5:24.98

SUB-23 (SUB-23) (6)
1 1 ROYO BLESA ANTONIO SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. ESP 4:46.58
2 3 ARRUFAT PUIG ALEIX SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. ESP 4:54.23
3 8 ANDRES EZPELETA PABLO PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA ESP 4:59.26
4 7 DEL VALLE ACOSTA JAIME GRAN VIA BIKES, C.C. ESP 5:29.42
5 11 PACHES GIMENO ALBERTO ESP 6:38.70
6 6 RODRIGUEZ BIERGE SAMUEL INDEPENDIENTE ESP 6:40.47

FEM SUB-23 (FEM SUB-23) (1)
1 16 LANASPA OTAL CELIA EDELWEISS TEAM ESP 6:44.32

ELITE (ELITE) (5)
1 2 PARDO PARDOS JON VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. ESP 4:45.98
2 4 GIMENEZ ARASANZ MIGUEL BARBASTRO, C.C. ESP 5:03.64
3 9 CIFRE CENTELLES BRAIS ESP 5:05.84
4 10 ARIAS BRAYAM COL 5:15.47
5 5 BONET CASTAÑO POL COLOMINA, PENYA CICLISTA ESP 5:22.21

MASTER 30 (MASTER 30) (5)
1 23 SOLA ESCALERA RAMON SOLARIDER TEAM CLUB ESP 5:19.87
2 25 CABRERO LASCORZ EDGAR INDEPENDIENTE ESP 5:30.44
3 24 PARICIO LANUZA CRISTIAN VIZI-O, C.D. ESP 5:56.89
4 22 RODRIGUEZ GALINDO MARC INDEPENDIENTE ESP 6:19.85
5 27 MEDINA MOTA MIGUEL ESP 8:47.37

MASTER 40 (MASTER 40) (8)
1 30 RODRIGUEZ EMERY SEBASTIAN ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB ESP 5:23.35
2 29 PEREZ SAENZ PABLO INDEPENDIENTE ESP 5:31.16
3 31 REGAÑO ESTAUN JAVIER OSCENSE, C.C. ESP 5:33.45
4 33 PEREZ SAENZ JORGE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. ESP 5:44.01
5 28 CUNILL AYATS SERGI SOLARIDER TEAM CLUB ESP 5:45.01
6 34 GALISTEO DOMINGUEZ JORGE ESP 5:53.53
7 35 BELLOSTA MINGUEZ DANIEL A. D. Zierzoriders ESP 6:01.94
8 32 IZQUIERDO MAYORGA DAVID SOUL BIKES, VALLE DE BENASQUE ESP 6:13.03

MASTER 50 (MASTER 50) (3)
1 36 ROYO PALACIOS JOSE ANGEL SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. ESP 5:39.33
2 37 ARRUDI GIBERT FREDERIC ZONA ZERO, C. BTT ESP 6:05.92
3 38 MURILLO JASO DAVID INDEPENDIENTE ESP 6:06.98
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Nac Tiempo Cat

1 2 PARDO PARDOS JON VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 4:45.98 ELITE
2 1 ROYO BLESA ANTONIO SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. 4:46.58 SUB-23
3 13 ARRUDI MIMBRERA LUCAS ZONA ZERO, C. BTT 4:52.19 JUNIOR
4 3 ARRUFAT PUIG ALEIX SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. 4:54.23 SUB-23
5 17 MIRALLES ANGOSTO OSCAR SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. 4:58.08 CADETE
6 18 ROYO BLESA ARTURO SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. 4:58.79 CADETE
7 8 ANDRES EZPELETA PABLO PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 4:59.26 SUB-23
8 4 GIMENEZ ARASANZ MIGUEL BARBASTRO, C.C. 5:03.64 ELITE
9 30 RODRIGUEZ EMERY SEBASTIAN ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 5:23.35 MASTER 40

10 15 GAIRIN TARDOS VICTOR VALLE DE BENASQUE, A.C. 5:24.98 JUNIOR
11 7 DEL VALLE ACOSTA JAIME GRAN VIA BIKES, C.C. 5:29.42 SUB-23
12 25 CABRERO LASCORZ EDGAR INDEPENDIENTE 5:30.44 MASTER 30
13 29 PEREZ SAENZ PABLO INDEPENDIENTE 5:31.16 MASTER 40
14 31 REGAÑO ESTAUN JAVIER OSCENSE, C.C. 5:33.45 MASTER 40
15 36 ROYO PALACIOS JOSE ANGEL SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. 5:39.33 MASTER 50
16 33 PEREZ SAENZ JORGE BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 5:44.01 MASTER 40
17 24 PARICIO LANUZA CRISTIAN VIZI-O, C.D. 5:56.89 MASTER 30
18 37 ARRUDI GIBERT FREDERIC ZONA ZERO, C. BTT 6:05.92 MASTER 50
19 38 MURILLO JASO DAVID INDEPENDIENTE 6:06.98 MASTER 50
20 32 IZQUIERDO MAYORGA DAVID SOUL BIKES, VALLE DE BENASQUE 6:13.03 MASTER 40
21 22 RODRIGUEZ GALINDO MARC INDEPENDIENTE 6:19.85 MASTER 30
22 6 RODRIGUEZ BIERGE SAMUEL INDEPENDIENTE 6:40.47 SUB-23
23 16 LANASPA OTAL CELIA EDELWEISS TEAM 6:44.32 FEM SUB-23
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Nac Tiempo

CADETE (CADETE) (2)
1 17 MIRALLES ANGOSTO OSCAR SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. 4:58.08
2 18 ROYO BLESA ARTURO SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. 4:58.79

JUNIOR (JUNIOR) (2)
1 13 ARRUDI MIMBRERA LUCAS ZONA ZERO, C. BTT 4:52.19
2 15 GAIRIN TARDOS VICTOR VALLE DE BENASQUE, A.C. 5:24.98

SUB-23 (SUB-23) (5)
1 1 ROYO BLESA ANTONIO SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. 4:46.58
2 3 ARRUFAT PUIG ALEIX SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. 4:54.23
3 8 ANDRES EZPELETA PABLO PIRINEOS, CLUB DE MONTAÑA 4:59.26

FEM SUB-23 (FEM SUB-23) (1)
1 16 LANASPA OTAL CELIA EDELWEISS TEAM 6:44.32

ELITE (ELITE) (2)
1 2 PARDO PARDOS JON VALLE DE BENASQUE - CEVB, C.E. 4:45.98
2 4 GIMENEZ ARASANZ MIGUEL BARBASTRO, C.C. 5:03.64

MASTER 30 (MASTER 30) (3)
1 25 CABRERO LASCORZ EDGAR INDEPENDIENTE 5:30.44
2 24 PARICIO LANUZA CRISTIAN VIZI-O, C.D. 5:56.89
3 22 RODRIGUEZ GALINDO MARC INDEPENDIENTE 6:19.85

MASTER 40 (MASTER 40) (5)
1 30 RODRIGUEZ EMERY SEBASTIAN ADRENALINA, BIKES CLUB 5:23.35
2 29 PEREZ SAENZ PABLO INDEPENDIENTE 5:31.16
3 31 REGAÑO ESTAUN JAVIER OSCENSE, C.C. 5:33.45

MASTER 50 (MASTER 50) (3)
1 36 ROYO PALACIOS JOSE ANGEL SIERRAS MATARRAÑA, C.C. 5:39.33
2 37 ARRUDI GIBERT FREDERIC ZONA ZERO, C. BTT 6:05.92
3 38 MURILLO JASO DAVID INDEPENDIENTE 6:06.98
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